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**Bank Number 1

100 Operating Fund 1612443.65 235843.45 851209.78 1181284.37 58791.60 242998.65 997077.32 997077.320.00

105 Petty Cash 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 365.000.00

200 Gift Funds 90182.37 58577.96 7916.31 136978.24 5345.00 1479.22 140844.02 140844.020.00

201 Rainy Day Fund 279277.49 0.00 0.00 279277.49 0.00 0.00 279277.49 379277.49100000.00

203 Levy Excess Fund 5596.00 1543.00 0.00 7139.00 0.00 0.00 7139.00 7139.000.00

276 State Technology Grant Fund 693.03 5994.99 2500.32 4812.78 0.00 625.08 4187.70 4187.700.00

400 LIRF Fund 311232.16 0.00 35170.97 276061.19 0.00 0.00 276061.19 376061.19100000.00

700 Sales Tax 47.61 132.30 0.00 149.81 30.10 0.00 179.91 179.910.00

800 PLAC Fund 0.00 210.00 65.00 65.00 145.00 65.00 145.00 145.000.00

806 PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

807 Payroll Withholding 0.00 30756.33 30756.33 0.00 6431.40 6431.40 0.00 0.000.00

808 Payroll FICA 0.00 51560.85 51560.85 0.00 11362.97 11362.97 0.00 0.000.00

809 Payroll State Tax 0.00 14822.82 14822.82 0.00 3186.31 3186.31 0.00 0.000.00

810 Payroll County 0.00 8103.19 8103.19 0.00 1791.29 1791.29 0.00 0.000.00

811 Payroll HSA (Tax Exempt) 0.00 3320.00 3320.00 0.00 830.00 830.00 0.00 0.000.00

813 Payroll Health Ins (Tax Exempt) 0.00 5600.20 7031.59 -1431.36 1431.30 1431.33 -1431.39 -1431.390.00

814 Payroll Medicare 0.00 12059.14 12059.14 0.00 2657.56 2657.56 0.00 0.000.00

815 Payroll United Way 0.00 1149.93 1149.93 0.00 255.54 255.54 0.00 0.000.00

816 Payroll Colonial (Tax Exempt) 0.00 833.92 833.92 0.00 208.48 208.48 0.00 0.000.00

817 Payroll Colonial 0.00 75.20 75.20 0.00 18.80 18.80 0.00 0.000.00

818 Hoosier Start (Tax Exempt) 0.00 6850.00 6850.00 0.00 1500.00 1500.00 0.00 0.000.00

819 Hoosier Start 0.00 14175.96 14175.96 0.00 3170.10 3170.10 0.00 0.000.00

850 Payroll Direct Deposit 0.00 308072.31 308072.31 0.00 68273.24 68273.24 0.00 0.000.00

2299837.31 759681.55 1355673.62 1884701.52 165428.69 346284.97 1703845.24 1903845.24200000.00SubTotal Bank Number 1

**Bank Number 2

300 Bond & Interest Fund 70922.89 4.62 397.00 70529.43 1.08 0.00 70530.51 70530.510.00

70922.89 4.62 397.00 70529.43 1.08 0.00 70530.51 70530.510.00SubTotal Bank Number 2
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*** GRAND TOTAL *** 2370760.20 759686.17 1356070.62 1955230.95 165429.77 346284.97 1774375.75 1974375.75200000.00


